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Route de l'espérance - Grand Case
97150 SAINT-MARTIN

N° REF TYPE ETAGE BAT

SXM DEV 4
3 rue Caraïbes

97150 SAINT-MARTIN
jr@sodevom.com

Appartement 104 T1bis R-1

Entrée
Espace principal
WC
Sde

3,87 m²
27,02 m²

1,10 m²
1,88 m²

10,45 m²
44,32 m²

Varangue
Total surfaces
privatives

Définition des pièces Surfaces

N


